USA
  Product Numbers Details
451FRL Tornado F5 Replacement Lens
Clear, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%,
Anti-Static
452FRL Tornado F5 Replacement Lens
Smoke, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%,
Anti-Static

Clear Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%,
Anti-Static
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Tornado F5 Series
Product Family
Great coverage provided by the Tornado F5 is offered in
3 frame colors and two temple styles, providing terrific
fit and style options. Replaceable lenses are offered in
the North exclusive 4A coating.
Page 1 of 3
© Honeywell International Inc.
T57505BA Black/Red Frame, Curved Temple
Amber Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV
99.9%, Anti-Static
T57505BL Black/Gray Frame, Curved Temple
Clear Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%,
Anti-Static
T57505BLBLM Black/Gray Frame, Curved Temple
Blue Mirror Lens, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%, Anti-Static
T57505BRM Black/Red Frame, Curved Temple
Red Mirror Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV
99.9%, Anti-Static
T57505BS Blue/Red Frame, Curved Temple
Smoke Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV
99.9%, Anti-Static
T57505BTCG Black/Red Frame, Curved Temple
I/O Mirror Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV
99.9%, Anti-Static
T58505B Black/Red Frame, Straight Temple
Clear Lens, North 4A Coating: Anti-Fog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-UV 99.9%,